
08/15/23 dates subject to change 

 

 

Joyful Beginnings  
August 2023-June 2024 

 
 

Month Date Day Event 

August 16 Wednesday Open House & Parent Meeting @ 10:00  

August  17 Thursday  Fall Session Begins 

August  20 Sunday Blessing of the Backpacks & Lunchboxes @ LUMC 10 AM 

August  30 Wednesday Welcome Coffee 8:30-10:00 

September 04 Monday School Closed for Labor Day 

September 26 Tuesday School Picture Day: Group Pictures at 10 AM  

October  09 Monday School Closed; Staff Development  

October 31 Tuesday Halloween Parade & Pizza Party @ 11 AM NO LUNCH BUNCH 

November 10 Friday School Closed for Veterans’ Day 

November 20-24 Mon-Fri School Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 04-08 Mon-Fri Parent & Teacher Conference Week (Progress Reports)  

December 22 Friday NO LUNCH BUNCH 

December 25-29 Mon-Fri School Closed for Christmas & New Year 

January  01-05 Monday School Closed for Christmas & New Year 

January 15 Monday School Closed for MLK Holiday 

January 25 Thursday Polar Bear Trip to the Lafayette Library @ 9:30AM  

February 16-19 Fri-Mon Presidents Days Holidays:  School Closed 

March  07 Thursday Polar Bear Class Lesher Center for the Arts: Pinocchio 
March  18 Monday Staff Development: School Closed 

March  29 Friday Easter Egg Hunt                                            NO LUNCH BUNCH 

April 01-05 Mon-Fri School Closed for Spring Break 

April 15-19 Mon-Fri Week of the Young Child & Art Show! 

April 15 Monday Music Monday 

April 16 Tuesday Tasty Tuesday 

April  17 Wednesday Work Together Wednesday 

April  18 Thursday Tinkering Thursday 

April 19 Friday Family Fun Friday Spaghetti Dinner & Auction 5-7 PM 

May 13-17 Mon-Fri Teacher Appreciation Week!  

May 27 Monday Memorial Day School Closed 

May 23 Thursday Spring Recital & Potluck 5 PM  

May 30 Thursday Last Day of School; No Lunch Bunch  

June  03-07 Mon-Fri Summer Camp 

June 10-14 Mon-Fri Summer Camp 

June 17-21 MTThF Summer Camp (closed Wednesday for Juneteenth) 

 


